
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Thursday, 25 April 2024 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 May  

Sun 5 May The Albert Port St Mary 

Mon 6 May Ramsey bike show from 10:00 Ramsey 

Tue 7 May Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 12 May The Rover’s Douglas 

Sat 18 May Pre-TT dhoo @ The clubhouse – bring a plate Peel 

Sun 19 May The Clubhouse Peel 

Tue 21 May Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 26 May The Mitre Kirk Micheal 

 June  

Sun 2 June BBQ at Major Bill’s Cregneash 

Tue 4 June No meeting due to TT – clubhouse open? Peel 

Thu 6 June TT Bike Show Peel 

Sat 8 June 
Dee’s 50th & Dave’s 75th – Peel Golf Club from 
20:00 

Peel 

Sun 9 June The Sidings Castletown 

Sun 16 June Armed Forces Day  Douglas 

Tue 18 June Meeting @ the clubhouse Peel 

Sun 23 June The Trafalgar (if not away) Ramsey 

Sun 30 June The Clubhouse or the Peveril Peel 

Heads up: AGM 16 July 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 

21-24 June 24 Lake District Haven trip – send Brian details for boat ticket 

Blue shading indicates Sailing Club event to which we’re invited. 

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


